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SCHEMATIC

VOLTAGE WITHSTAND: 500V AC R.M.S. FOR 1 MINUTE

CENTER PIN DIAMETER 2.0mm Dia.

INSULATION RESISTANCE: 50M OHMS MIN: 500V DC

NickelCopper

PBT

Brass

Brass

Tin

LIFE: 5,000 CYCLES

OPERATING TEMP: -25° ~ +85°C
MODEL NO.

3

2

PJ-003A

1

Tin

Tin

Copper Alloy

SPECIFICATIONS:
RATING: 16V DC @ 2.5A
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30m OHMS MAX

PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW

PART NO.

ZRJ 2:1

PJ-003A

DC POWER JACK
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TERMINAL 2

HOUSING

TERMINAL 3

PLATING

TOLERANCE:

X.XX ±0.1mm
X.X ±0.2mm

X.XXX ±0.05mm

B

MATERIAL

CENTER PIN

TERMINAL 1
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0.1223.10

7.0 0.276

0.118

0.42510.8

0.1463.7

3.00

2.00 0.079


